SFH 310
SFH 310 FA
NPN-Silizium-Fototransistor
Silicon NPN Phototransistor
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
SFH 310 SFH 310 FA
2008-11-06 1
Wesentliche Merkmale

Type
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
Fotostrom, Ee= 0.5mW/cm2, λ = 950nm, VCE = 5 V
Photocurrent
Ipce (mA)
SFH 310 Q62702P0874 ≥ 0.63
0.63...2.0SFH 310-2/3 Q62702P3595
SFH 310 FA Q62702P1673 ≥ 0.63
SFH 310 FA-2/3 Q62702P3596 0.63...2.0
Features
• Spectral Range of Sensitivity:
450 nm ... 1100 nm (SFH 310)
• 740 nm ... 1100 nm (SFH 310FA